
Grand Island Golden

Age Center

3278 Whitehaven Road

Grand Island 14072

Phone: 716-773-9682

Location Day Date Time Topic Instructor

GAC Friday 3-May 10:30 AM Books & Censorship Linda Drajem

GAC Thursday 9-May 10:30 AM

Have an Old Artifact....Learn 

How to Research It! Jolene Hawkins

GAC Monday 13-May 1:00 PM Drum 4 Health Carolyn Zimmerman

GAC Tuesday 21-May 1:00 PM Erie County Park History

Erie County Park 

Ranger

GAC Wednesday 22-May 6:00 PM Every Marker Tells a Story Mary Ann Kedron

GAC Thursday 30-May 10:30 AM

Early History of the Sisters of 

Mercy and Mercy Hospital in 

South Buffalo Sr. Peggy Gorman

GAC Thursday 6-Jun 10:00 AM

Remembering Buffalo's 

Yesteryear Restaurants Marla Bujnicki

GAC Friday 21-Jun 10:00 AM We Didn't Start the Fire Theresa Wiater

GAC Monday 24-Jun 10:00 AM Eating on a Budget Michelle Werneiwski



GAC Wednesday 26-Jun 6:00 PM

The Sullivan Family of Waterloo, 

Iowa Shane Stephenson

GAC Wednesday 10-Jul 6:00 PM Buffalo's Murals Margaret Logan


